NXP USA Inc. - FS32K144HRT0VLLR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

S32K1xx Data Sheet, Rev. 8, 06/2018
NXP Semiconductors 3
Ordering information
3.1 Selecting orderable part number
Not all part number combinations are available. See the attachment
S32K1xx_Orderable_Part_Number_ List.xlsx attached with the Datasheet for a list of
standard orderable part numbers.
3
Ordering information
S32K1xx Data Sheet, Rev. 8, 06/2018
NXP Semiconductors 7
3.2 Ordering information
F/P   S32   K   1   0   0   X   Y   T0   M   LH   R
Product status
Product type/brand
Product line
      Series/Family
(including generation)
            Core platform/
             Performance
Memory size
Ordering option 1: Letter
Ordering option 2: Letter
Wafer Fab and
      revision
Temperature
Package
Tape and Reel
Product status
P: Prototype
F: Qualified
Product type/brand
S32: Automotive 32-bit MCU
Product line
K: Arm Cortex MCUs
Series/Family
1: 1st product series
2: 2nd product series
Core platform/Performance
1: Arm Cortex M0+
4: Arm Cortex M4F
Memory size
S32K11x
2 4 6 8
S32K14x 256K 512K
128K
1M
256K
2M
Ordering option
X: Speed
  B: 48 MHz without DMA (S32K11x only)
  L: 48 MHz with DMA (S32K11x only)
  H: 80 MHz
  U1: 112 MHz (Not valid with M temperature/125C)
Y: Optional feature
  R: Base feature set
  F: CAN FD, FlexIO
  A1: CAN FD, FlexIO, Security
  E: Ethernet, Serial Audio Interface (S32K148 only)
  J1: Ethernet, Serial Audio Interface, CAN FD,
       FlexIO, Security (S32K148 only)
Wafer, Fab and revision
 Fx: ATMC2
 Tx: GF
 XX: Flex #2
 x0: 1st revision
Temperature
 V: -40C to 105C
 M: -40C to 125C
 W: -40C to 150C2
Tape and Reel
 T: Trays/Tubes
 R: Tape and Reel
Package
 LQFP
32 FM
Pins QFN BGA
48